Fortex Engineering Limited, Unit 16, Freeman Road, Lincoln, LN6 9AP, United Kingdom
www.fortex.co.uk    sales@fortex.co.uk  +44(0)1522 718168
Plain Copper FR4 Single & Double Sided Fibre Glass Laminate
Photoresist PCB MICROTRAK is a very high quality pre-sensitised Positive Photo resist coated
Pre-sensitised ‘FR4’ PCB laminate, ideal for producing small numbers of printed circuit boards
(PCB’s) for use by Design Engineers or for work in the classroom or laboratory. The ‘FR4’ PCB
laminates key benefits are that it enables the manufacturing process to be fast and consistent for
Single and double sided boards using a positive artwork.

Specifications:
Standard Thickness 1.55mm (Others available by request)
Laminate Material FR4 Epoxy Glass Laminate
Copper foil 35 μm or 70 μm
Dissipation factor 35
Dielectric constant 5.4
Solder bath resistance (260°C) 20 seconds
Pre Sensitised Photo Resist thickness 5 microns
Spectral response 350-450nm
UV light energy required Approx. 50mJ/cm Typical Exposure Time 2.5 to 3.5 minutes
Shelf life 1 year at 15-20°C
Developer MICROTRAK-DEV (Available in liquid or powder form)
Etchant Ferric Chloride or Fine Etch Crystals
Standard Sizes Available and Order Codes
Order Code Size (mm) Description
FBSS100 100mm x 160mm x 1.55mm FR4 Single Sided Copper 35/00μm
FBSS100-1 100mm x 220mm x 1.55mm FR4 Single Sided Copper 35/00μm
FBSS203 203mm x 114mm x 1.55mm FR4 Single Sided Copper 35/00μm
FBSS233 233.4mm x 160mm x 1.55mm FR4 Single Sided Copper 35/00μm
FBSS233-1 233.4mm x 220mm x 1.55mm FR4 Single Sided Copper 35/00μm
FBSS305 305mm x 457mm x 1.55mm FR4 Single Sided Copper 35/00μm
FBDS100 100mm x 160mm x 1.55mm FR4 Double Sided Copper 35/35μm
FBDS100-1 100mm x 220mm x 1.55mm FR4 Double Sided Copper 35/35μm
FBDS203 203mm x 114mm x 1.55mm FR4 Double Sided Copper 35/35μm
FBDS233 233.4mm x 160mm x 1.55mm FR4 Double Sided Copper 35/35μm
FBDS233-1 233.4mm x 220mm x 1.55mm FR4 Double Sided Copper 35/35μm
FBDS305 305mm x 457mm x 1.55mm FR4 Double Sided Copper 35/35μm